10

1

12

15

16

17

18

1:16:24
1:17:08
1:17:11
1:17:56
1:18:06
1:19:29

1:20:18

405
482

282

283
529

517

ye ?.j'i-‘ A1, ¥ Nombre

AQULHAB MOHAMED

DELGADO FERNANDEZ PEDRO
MOLINA GARCIA AGUSTIN
JIMENEZ ESCALERA JOSE LUIS
MORENO BAZAN DAVID
MORALES GARCIA VICENTE
ALVAREZ DELGADO MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ MARTOS FRANCISCO
MARTIN ALCALDE JUAN JOSE
SANCHEZ GARCIA FCO. JAVIER
GARCIA ESPINOSA JOSE

LOPEZ MENDEZ MANUEL
SANCHEZ EARRANQUERO JAIME
MONTIEL RECIO SALVADOR
SUAREZ ROMERO JOAQUIN
MARTIN PEREZ DAVID
GUTIERREZ SOTO JOSE

NADOR HASSAN

SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO A
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
PREVETERANO

PREVETERANO

71

72

71

MALAGA
FUENGIROLA
MALAGA
CHURRIANA
CORDOBA
GRANADA
PADUL - GRANADA
MOTRIL

NERJA

NERJA
TORREMOLINOS
MOTRIL

ALORA
TORREMOLINOS
ALORA

PADUL - GRANADA

Club

JIMESA MARACENA
ATLETISMO MIZUNO
NERJA ATLETISMO
NERJA ATLETISMO
NERJA ATLETISMO
ATLETISMO CORDOBES

JIMESA MARACENA

CIUDAD DE MOTRIL
NERJA ATLETISMO
NERJA ATLETISMO
ATLETISMO TORREMOLIN
NERJA ATLETISMO
ATLETISMO GUADALHOR(
ATLETISMO TORREMOLIN

ATLETISMO GUADALHORI(

JIMESA MARACENA



19

21

24

25

27

28

8

K

&

37

1:21:17
1:21:20
1:22.00
1:22:25
1:22:25
1:22:43
1:23:.03
1:23:25
1:23:40
1:23:40
1:23.57
1:24.08

1:24:57

1:28:33
1:26:46

1:27.22

518

352

413
323

520

rgp

CARVAJAL FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
ROLLON ARCE MIGUEL ANGEL
AGAHANI ISMAIL

LOPEZ ORTEGA MARIO
RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ JUAN

GAMEZ PALMA JUAN CARLOS
MARTIN REAL FCO. JAVIER

LOPEZ TORRES EMILIO

VIVAR ANTONIO DAVID

CAMACHO CRESPILLO JUAN
VAZQUEZ ALCAIDE SEBASTIAN
LEBRON TRIGO ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ SABIO RAFAEL
PALOMINO NAVAS JOSE

BURGOS RUEDA SALVADOR
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ J. CARLOS
IBANEZ ORTEGA VICTOR

SEGURA MOLINA ANTONIO
SANCHEZ BOMBARELY FCO. JAVIER

ELMOUTOUIR AEDALMOULA

PREVETERANO
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO A
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
PREVETERANO
SENIORS
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
SENIORS
VETERANO A
SENIORS
VETERANO B
SENIORS

SENIORS

8 8 8 & 8 8 & ¥ 8 8 %

~1
Ul

&

Locelidae

ALORA

GRANADA

MOTRIL

ESTEPONA

VELEZ MALAGA

VALLE DE ABDALAJIS

NERJA
MOTRIL
FUENGIROLA
CORDOEBA
CAMPILLOS
MOTRIL
MALAGA
MALAGA
MOTRIL
GRANADA
QGIJARES

MALAGA

ATLETISMO GUADALHOR(

JIMESA MARACENA
PAZITO A PAZITO
ATLETAS DEL SOL

ATLETISMO VELEZ

NERJA ATLETISMO
PAZITO A PAZITO

ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA

ATLETISMO TORREMOLIN
PAZITO A PAZITO
TRIATLON COSTA DEL 8C
DIVINO PASTOR

PAZITO A PAZITO

ATLETISMO RIO DILAR
TRIATLON COSTA DEL SC

JIMESA MARACENA




N
(18]

5 & 2 &

&

B

51

52

57

1:27:29
1:27:41

1:27:49
1:28.01

1:28:01

1:28:03
1:28:08
1:28:57
1:26:57
1:29:.07
1:29:37
1:29:54
1:30:07
1:230:13
1:31:.06
1:31:23
1:31:37
1:31:37
1:31:56

1:32.00

315

419

475
426
358

325

331

287

288
327
322
523
31

200

356

PALOMINO NAVAS JOAQUIN
MORALES DE LA FUENTE PEDRO
PEREILA GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO
ROMERO CORDOBA ANTONIO JOSE
GUERRERO LOPEZ FAUSTINO
SYLVAIN HYAIS

SANCHEZ LOPEZ SANTIAGO
ESPEJO ROMERO SEBASTIAN
ESPADA LINAN MANUEL

NUNEZ GOMEZ DIONISIO

MARQUEZ GONZALEZ FRANCISCO
HERRERO RODRIGUEZ LUIS
LORENTE FERNANDEZ ANTONIO
SOLAR OCHOA ANTONIO

PINEDA GARCIA LUIS

RUIZ SANCHEZ DANIEL

GARRIDO HERRERA ENRIQUE
SANTOS MEJIAS JUAN LUIS

GARCIA CID JUAN JOSE

BAENA JIMENEZ JOSE

VETERANO C
SENIORS
JUNIOR
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO A
SENIORS
VETERANO A
PREVETERANO
VETERANO A
VETERANO C
PREVETERANO
SENIORS
SENIORS
JUNIOR
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS

VETERANO A

78

75

71

74

MALAGA

CORDOBA

RONDA
ANTEQUERA

SAN PEDRO ALCANTARA
MALAGA

RONDA

MALAGA

ARROYO DE LA MIEL
ESTEPONA

ALORA

SEVILLA

ALORA

MALAGA

MALAGA

MALAGA
FUENGIROLA
FUENGIROLA
ALORA

RONDA

TRIATLON COSTA DEL SC
AMIGOS DEL MARATON
ATLETISMO KM. 1

ATLETISMO ARCHIDONA

ATLETISMO KM, 1

TRIATLON COSTA DEL SC

ATLETAS DEL SOL
ATLETISMO GUADALHOR(
SAN PABLO

ATLETISMO GUADALHORI(
TRIATLON COSTA DEL SC

TRIATLON COSTA DEL SC

ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA
ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA
ATLETISMO GUADALHOR!

ATLETISMO KM. 1



61

62

70

71

72

73

74

76

77

1:32:88
1:33:.07
1:33:39
1:33:48
1:3353
1:34.00
1:3412
1:3417
1:34:19
1:34:24
1:34:36
1:34:41
1:34:52
1:35.00
1:35:18
1:35:37
1:35:53

1:.36:19

542

336

410

47
418
319

314

557

291

262

473

GOMEZ PANDURO JUAN

JIMENEZ MORENO JOSE ANTONIO
CARBONELL BLAZQUEZ ENRIQUE
PEREZ IZQUIERDO RAFAEL
VERGARA BORREGO ANTONIO
ORTEGA MORENO FCO. JOSE
BENITO PEREZ MANUEL

LEBRON JIMENEZ RAFAEL
SIERRA ROSADO ANTONIO
VICENTE PEREZ PEDRO

SALAS DELGADO SEBASTIAN
MORENO CABRERA FABIAN
BENITEZ ARROYO JOSE
HERNANDEZ PORCE JUAN
ARANA RODRIGUEZ CARLOS DIMAS
RODRIGUEZ GALAN JOSE

RUEDA CARRERA ANTONIO
GUERRERO RAMINEZ JUAN JOSE
CALLE CALLE JUAN MANUEL

ROSALES RAMIREZ FRANCISCO

VETERANO A
SENIORS
PREVETERANO
SENIORS
PREVETERANO
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO A
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
PREVETERANO
SENIORS
VETERANOC
VETERANO B
PREVETERANO
SENIORS

VETERANO C

72

71

61

74

Vi

MALAGA

ALH. GRANDE
RONDA

MALAGA

ALORA

MOTRIL
CORDOEA
MALAGA
MALAGA

ISTAN

CALA DEL MORAL
TORREMOLINOS
CALA DE MIJAS
GRANADA
ALORA

MALAGA
MALAGA

RONDA
MAQUEDA

MALAGA

-:."(’.'.[?

MALAGA €3
ALHAURINO DE ATLETISV

ATLETISMO KM. 1

ATLETISMO GUADALHOR(
PAZITO A PAZITO
AMIGOS DEL MARATON
TRIATLON COSTA DEL SC

TRIATLON COSTA DEL SC

ATLETISMO GUADALHOR!(
MALAGA €2
MALAGA €2

ATLETISMO KM. 1

MALAGA €2



84

85

86

87

89

€0

o1

92

o7

1:38:36
1:36:38
1:36:38
1:37:04
1:37:18
1:37:43
1:37:53
1:38:02
1:38:03
1:38:58
1:39.08
1:39:12
1:39:18
1:39:38
1:39:40
1:39:48
1:40.00
1:40:01
1:40.03

1:40:21

492

304

320

310

432

378

521

1y

SANCHEZ JIMENEZ ISABEL
SARRIA CUEVAS JUAN

LOPEZ SALVATIERRA ANTONIO
HOFER MARC

GONZALEZ GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO
MORALES GONZALEZ ANTONIO
PUERTA VIDERAS FRANCISCO
BARRIO GARCIA M* ANGUSTIAS
NAVARRO MARQUEZ ALFONSO
MARTIN GALVEZ JOSE LUIS

LUQUE ROMERO JUAN

MANRIQUE PEREZ ANDRES
DUARTE MUNOZ FRANCISCO
CALDERON RAMOS JUAN

MILLAN JIMENEZ JOSE

SANCHEZ BERNAL JUAN MANUEL
MONTESINOS SANCHEZ FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ NADALES ANTONIO
DE FEZ SANCHEZ ENRIQUE

GUTIERREZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS

SENIORS
VETERANO A
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO A
PREVETERANO
SENIORS
VETERANA
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO C
SENIORS
VETERANO C
SENIORS
VETERANO C
PREVETERANO
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIORS

SENIORS

71
57

77

70

74

71

A

57

7

71

NERJA

MALAGA
RONDA

SUIZA
FUENGIROLA
RONDA

MOTRIL
GRANADA
MARBELLA
HUETOR VEGA
TORREMOLINOS
MALAGA

PADUL - GRANADA
SANTA ROSALIA
FUENGIROLA
MALAGA

RONDA

MALAGA
MALAGA

ALHAURIN DE LA TORRE

NERJA ATLETISMO
NERJA ATLETISMO

ATLETISMO KM. 1

ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA
ATLETISMO KM. 1
PAZITO A PAZITO

CIUDAD DE GRANADA

ASOCIACION DE ATLETAS
ATLETISMO TORREMOLIN
MALAGA €9

ATLETISMO PADUL

ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA

ATLETISMO KM. 1
MALAGA €9
MALAGA €9

ALHAURIN DE LA TORRE



100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107

108

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

1:40:28
1:40:36
1:40:50
1:41:00
1:41:10
1:41:21
1:41:20
1:41:44
1:41:48
1:41:85
1:42:08
1:42:.06
1:42:29
1:42:33
1:42:34
1:42:54
1:42:558
1:43:04
1:43:10

1:43:14

547
209

429

247

497
491
341
83
476
422
321

487

Apeil, 1 A 23iDre

GARCIA MONTES FRANCISCO
PEREZ MUNOZ ANTONIO
GONZALEZ ROMERO FCO. JAVIER
GARCIA SANCHEZ JESUS

CASAS CONGE JOSE LUIS
SUBIRES RIOS LUIS

DAZA ASUMENDI JUAN

MONTES CASTRO MARCO ANTONIO

NICOLAUS HARALD

BELLIDO GARCIA RAFAEL
PUERTA TORRES FRANCISCO
MUNOZ ROJAS FRANCISCO
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ SALVADOR
TELLEZ GOTTARDI ALEJANDRO

RUIZ MUNOZ CARLOS JAVIER

GRANERO MARAVER JUAN CARLOS
VIZCAINO GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA

RUZASA ORTIZ DE ZARATE CARLOS

JIMENEZ PEREZ PEDRO

ALVAREZ MALVAR JOSE

VETERANO B
PREVETERANO
SENIORS
VETERANO B
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
JUNIOR
VETERANO B
SENIORS
VETERANO C
VETERANO B
PREVETERANO
PREVETERANO
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO 8
PREVETERANO

VETERANO C

& & 8 8 8 R

8

&

8 & 8 8

&g

Ffocalidac

MALAGA

ALORA

MALAGA

FUENGIROLA

MALAGA

PIZARRA

MARBELLA

MALAGA

ALEMANIA

RONDA

MOTRIL

ALHAURIN EL GRANDE
TORREMOLINOS
MARBELLA

MARBELLA

MALAGA

ALORA

RINCON DE LA VICTORI
MALAGA

CORDOBA

TRIATLON COSTA DEL SC

ATLETISMO GUADALHOR!

ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA

ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA
ATLETISMO KM, 1

PAZITO A PAZITO

ATLETISMO TORREMOLI}

ATENAS CROSS

TRIATLON COSTA DEL SC

AMIGOS DEL MARATON



119

120

121

122

131

132

133

1:43:24
1:43:33
1:43:34
1:43:35
1:43:50
1:44:.09
1:44:35
1:44:38
1:45:20
1:45:33
1:48:09
1:486:21
1:46:22
1:48:37
1:46:43
1:47:20
1:47:44
1:48:23
1:48:34

1:48:49

[20rs!

425

451

428

287

326

431

514

ORTEGA GUTIERREZ MIGUEL
CALLE CALLE ANTONIO
QUERO ROCA FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ BERNAL JOSE LUIS
GORNI PERALBO JESUS
MONEDERO CHAMIZO JOSE
MATEOS RIVERA JUAN
GAVIRA ROMERO OSCAR
CECILLA CERVERA JAVIER
SUCH RUBIO JUAN

DEL REY MORENO ARTURO
CANTOS ROMERO ISABEL
PEREZ MARIN TOMAS
GAMERO JIMENEZ SERGIO
GRACIA SEGOVIA ROBERTO
SOTO PEREZ JAVIER
CASTANEDA GIL JOSE LUIS
ARENAS GOMEZ ANDRES
CALVO MORALES MIGUEL ANGEL

SANCHEZ BARRANQUERO NIEVES

VETERANO A
SENIORS
VETERANO B
VETERANO C
VETERANO C
PREVETERANO
PREVETERANO
JUNIOR
SENIORS
VETERANO C
PREVETERANO
VETERANA
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO A
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO B
PREVETERANO

SENIORS

52
47

47

78

67

75
57

76

62

ISTAN
MAQUEDA
FUENGIROLA
FUENGIROLA
MALAGA
MALAGA

RONDA
MALAGA
MARBELLA
ISTAN

RINCON DE LA VICTORI
ALH. GRANDE
BENAMEJI
RONDA

MALAGA
MALAGA
FUENGIROLA
TORREMOLINOS
MALAGA

NERJA

ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA
ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA

TRIATLON COSTA DEL SC

ATLETISMO KM. 1

ALHAURINO DE ATLETISNV

ATLETISMO KM. 1
MALAGA €9

HODORI TAEKWONDO
ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA
ATLETISMO TORREMOLIN
MALAGA €9

NERJA ATLETISMO



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147

152
153
154
155
156
157

158

1:45:50
1:42.05
1:49:23
1:49:27
1:49:41
1:49:44
1:49:530
1:49:36
1:50:08
1:580:38
1:50:41
1:50:55
1:51:00
1:51:48
1:52:34
1:52:35
1:52:36
1:52:38
1:52:47

1:53.01

478

556

553
293
486

452

532
457
541

528

CARRION FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA RAMIREZ ENRIQUE

PENAS MARTINEZ CELSO

SOLERO MEJIAS JESUS

MOLINA ANGULO JUAN MIGUEL
SOLERO REY MANUEL

PRAENA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO
GARCIA LOPEZ DOMINGO

PERAN MESA SALVADOR

LOPEZ MOLINA TOMAS

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS MIGUEL ANGEL
GIL MUNOZ JUAN LUIS

RUIZ FLORES VICENTE

ORTEGA VIVAS AURELIO

CORTES ARANDA FELIPE

PEREZ HIDALGO DANIEL

PEREZ HIDALGO CRISTOBAL JESUS
LOPEZ GARCIA MANUEL

TOUZA PONCIANO

FARFAN SANCHO JUAN MIGUEL

SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO A
PREVETERANO
PREVETERANO
SENIORS
JUNIOR
PREVETERANO
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIORS
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO C

SENIORS

72

57

57

72

LOCHTEN

CALA DEL MORAL
MALAGA

SAN PEDRO ALCANTARA
MALAGA

MALAGA

MALAGA

GRANADA

ALORA

CHURRIANA

ISTAN

ALHAURIN DE LA TORRE
RINCON DE LA VICTORI
MALAGA

RONDA

ALORA

ALORA

ALORA

HUETOR VEGA

MALAGA

ALHAURIN EL GRANDE

MALAGA €9

ATLETISMO SAN PEDRO

ATLETISMO TORREMOLIN

HODORI TAEKWONDO

ATLETISMO GUADALHOR(

LOS CANGUROS

LOS CANGUROS

ATLETISMO KM. 1

ATLETISMO GUADALHOR!

ATLETISMO GUADALHOR(



159
1€0
161
162
163

164

165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175

177

178

1.53:.02
1:53:15
1:563:15
1:53:40
1:54:27
1:35:12
1:85:21
1:55:58
1:56:23
1.57.08
1.57:22
1:57:40
1:57:41
1:58:24
1.88:31
1.89:55
2:.00:42
2:01:32
2:01:32

2:01:34

552
412
477
284

510

MONTESINOS SANCHEZ PAULA
CERVANTES ARIZA MIGUEL
BERMEJO CONTIOSO FCO. JAVIER
ARREDONDO QUIJADA RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN ANT
BORREGO GIL JOSE MARIA
MURIEL MIRANDA SONIA MARIA
MATEOS LOPEZ SALVADOR

GIL NIEBLA JUAN

MORALES TORNAY JOSE
DELGADO GOMEZ ALFONSO
TRINIDAD ABAD JOSE

GIL RUIZ MIGUEL ANGEL

MUNOZ MURNOZ JUAN
KORTELAINEN KALEVI
FERNANDEZ CONEJO FRANCISCO
MARTIN INFANTE JUAN

DIAZ CONTRERAS RAFAEL
LAZPITA ALDECOR JOSE

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS PALOMO JUAN MI

SENIORS
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
PREVETERANO
VETERANO C
SENIORS
PREVETERANO
VETERANO C
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO C
SENIORS
PREVETERANO
VETERANO C
VETERANOC

VETERANO C

52

67

76

47

72

31

61

RONDA
MALAGA
MALAGA
MALAGA
MALAGA
ALORA
ARCHIDONA
ALH. GRANDE
RONDA
RONDA
ESTEPONA
FUENGIROLA
MALAGA
ALORA

MIJAS COSTA
ALORA
MALAGA
FUENGIROLA
FUENGIROLA

MALAGA

ATLETISMO KM. 1
MALAGA 99

MALAGA €2

ATLETISMC GUADALHOR(
ARCHIDONA ATLETISMO
ALHAURINO DE ATLETISNM
ATLETISMO KM. 1
KILOMETRO 1

ATLETAS DEL SOL

ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA

ATLETISMO GUADALHOR!

ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA
ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA

MALAGA €2



172
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187

2:03:11
2:03:20
2:03:46
20550
2:07:22
2:08:29
2:10:31
2:10:31
2:12:03
2:14:30
2:1651
2:16:32
2:16:32
2:17:16
2:17:.16
2:41:19

2:41:19

427

421

466

415

352

481

313

337

297

481

FIERRO NIEBLA ALFONSO

LARA SANCHEZ M DE LOS ANGELES

ARANDA PRADO PEDRO
PEREZ OSUNA ANTONIO

SOTO ALVAREZ MANUEL

SERON SERRANO JOSE MARIA

MARTINEZ GARCIA ANA MARIA

AGUILERA JIMENEZ LINO

GOMEZ VILLEGAS INMACULADA

BERROCAL MARTIN FCO, JOSE

SANCHEZ BECERRA JOSE

GALLEGO GOMEZ FRANCISCO
JIMENEZ MONSERRATE JOSE MARIA
FENANDEZ GALAN FCO. JOSE
WILLIANS AMPARO DE JESUS

GALVEZ MEDINA FRANCISCO

ILLANES SOLANO JOSE

ZARAGOZA ROMERO JUAN

ORDONEZ ARENAS GERMAN

LOPEZ MARTIN JOSE LUIS

VETERANO A
SENIORS
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIORS
SENIORS
VETERANO A
VETERANA
SENIORS
VETERANO 8
JUNIOR
PREVETERANO
VETERANO B
VETERANA
VETERANO C
VETERANO B
SENIORS
SENIORS

PREVETERANO

77

"

52

76

81

51

52

67

ESTEPONA
ARCHIDONA
MALAGA
MALAGA
MALAGA
MALAGA
COIN

ARCHIDONA

CALA DEL MORAL

ALORA
RONDA

ALH. GRANDE

CALA DEL MORAL

MALAGA
SAN PEDRO
FUENGIROLA
ALH. GRANDE
ALORA
MALAGA

MALAGA

ATLETAS DEL SOL
ARCHIDONA ATLETISMO

MALAGA ¢9

DIVINO PASTOR

ATLETISMO ARCHIDONA

ATLETISMO GUADALHOR(
ATLETISMO KM, 1

ALHAURINO DE ATLETISM

MALAGA €9

U. D. SAN PEDRO
ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA
ALHAURINO DE ATLETISN

ATLETISMO GUADALHOR!



